
Planning Consultants Handout 
 
The following list was put together as an additional resource to help customers find planning 
consultants to help them through the planning portion of the City of San Jose’s development 
review process.  The City of San Jose Planning Division is not endorsing nor recommending 
any of the following consultants or groups.  The consultants were placed on the list in 
alphabetical order by last name and it does not imply any preference.  
 
The following is just a list of planning consultants that have worked with the City of San Jose 
Planning Division within the last year.  Please note that you do not have to choose any of the 
consultants from this handout. This handout is for informational purposes only. 
 
Inclusion in this resource handout does not constitute endorsement by the City of San Jose, 
Planning Division, nor does omission imply non-endorsement. If you would like to have your 
firm listed in this handout, please contact Jeff Roche at jeff.roche@sanjoseca.gov or Jodie 
Clark at jodie.clark@sanjoseca.gov. 

 
Thanks.  
 
 

American Institute of Architects Santa Clara 
Valley 
325 South First Street 
San Jose, CA 95113-2844 
(408) 298-0611 (Phone) 
(408) 298-0619 (Fax) 
info@aiascv.org 
 
Mike Allen/ Vince Rivero 
VER Consultants 
“Land Planning, Civil Engineering, Landscape 
Architecture, Specialty Permitting” 
1625 The Alameda, Suite 900 
San Jose, CA 95126 
(408) 834-7889 x 103 (Phone) 
(408) 834-7836 (Fax) 
mallen@ver-consultants.com 
 
Kurt Anderson 
Anderson Architects, Inc. 
2255 South Bascom Avenue, Suite 100 
Campbell, CA 95008 
(408) 371-1269 (Phone) 
(408) 371-1276 (Fax) 
kanderson@andarchinc.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Gary Aquilina 
CAS Architects, Inc. 
1023 North Shoreline Boulevard 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1838 
(650) 967-6600 (Phone)/ (650) 967-6616 (Fax) 
gary@casarch.com 
 
Tom Armstrong/ Ray Hashimoto 
HMH 
“Land Use Entitlements, Land Planning, 
Landscape Architecture, Civil Engineering, 
Land Surveying & Stormwater Compliance” 
1570 Oakland Road 
San Jose, CA 95131 
(408) 487-2200 (Phone) 
(408) 487-2200 (Fax) 
hmh@hmhca.com 
 
Alfredo Baccari 
Abitare Architecture 
5743 Horton Street, Suite B 
Emeryville, CA 94608 
(510) 655-1466 (Phone) 
(510) 655-1567 (Fax) 
alfredo@abitarearchitecture.com 
 
 
 
 
 



Marvin Bamburg 
MBA Architects 
“General Architectural Services” 
1176 Lincoln Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95125 
(408) 297-0288 (Phone) 
(408) 297-0384 (Fax) 
marvin@mba-architects.net 
 
Arnold Breit 
Arnold Breit Food Service Consultant 
4687 Englewood Drive 
San Jose, CA 95129-4412 
(408) 996-9362 (Phone) 
(408) 996-9363 (Fax) 
breitideas_2000@yahoo.com 
 
Charles Brown 
Charles Brown Architecture 
“General Architectural Services” 
4831 Kingdale Drive 
San Jose, CA 95124 
(408) 356-8786 (Phone) 
(408) 356-8786 (Fax) 
chabroarch1@aol.com 
 
Bryce Carroll 
Carroll Engineering 
“General Civil Engineering and Land 
Development” 
1101 South Winchester Boulevard, Suite H-184 
San Jose, CA 95128 
(408) 261-9800 (Phone) 
bryce@carroll-engineering.com 
 
Henry W. Cord 
Cord Associates 
“Land Use Entitlements and Permit 
Processing” 
42 South First Street, Suite D 
San Jose, CA 95113 
(408) 283-7292 (Phone) 
(408) 971-7699 (Fax) 
cord100@aol.com 
 
Gerry De Young 
Ruth & Going, Inc. 
“Land Use Entitlements & Civil Engineering” 
P.O. Box 26460 
San Jose, CA 95159-6460 
(408) 236-2400, x 102 
gdeyoung@ruthandgoing.com 

 
Jeffrey Eaton 
JE Architects 
“Architecture, Planning, and Interiors” 
1155 Meridian Avenue, Suite 208 
San Jose, CA 95125 
(408) 265-5255 (Phone) 
(408) 265-6155 (Fax) 
jeffrey@jearchitects.com 
 
Erica Fernandez 
GP Residential Design 
“Residential Projects” 
829 South 7th Street 
San Jose, CA 95112 
(408) 292-3800 (Phone) 
(408) 292-7900 (Fax) 
gpresidential@gmail.com 
 
Michelle Fisk 
Charles W. Davidson Co. 
“Consulting Civil Engineers” 
255 West Julian Street, Suite 200 
San Jose, CA 95110 
(408) 491-7709 (Phone) 
(408) 287-6350 (Fax) 
mfisk@cwdco.com 
 
Jeff Guinta 
Innovative Concepts 
“Professional Building Design and Planning” 
2801 Moorpark Avenue, Suite 4 
San Jose, CA 95128 
(408) 985-1078 (Phone) 
(408) 985-1343 (Fax) 
jeff@guintadesigns.com 
 
Jeff Hanna 
HMC Architects 
“Healthcare and Education Architecture & 
Planning” 
1570 The Alameda, Suite 330 
San Jose, CA 95126 
(408) 977-9160 (Phone) 
(408) 977-9170 (Fax) 
jhanna@hmcarchitects.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Chris Hardin 
CDH Consulting 
“Data Center Specialists” 
3567 Benton Street, #257 
Santa Clara, CA 95051 
(408) 839-6131 (Cell) 
(408) 716-2970 (Fax) 
hardin_chris@yahoo.com 
 
Richard and Holly Hartman 
Hometec Architecture 
“Architecture and Planning” 
619 North First Street 
San Jose, CA 95112 
(408) 995-0496 (Phone) 
(408) 995-0498 (Fax) 
hometecarch@hotmail.com 
 
John Ha 
IDA 
1288 Kifer Road, Suite # 207 
Sunnyvale, CA 94086 
(408) 245-0991 (Phone) 
 
Anthony Ho 
LPMD Architects 
1288 Kiefer Road, Suite 206 
Sunnyvale, Ca 94086 
(408) 992-0280 (Phone) 
(408) 992-0281 (Fax) 
 
Edward Janke 
Janke and Associates 
“Historic Preservation, Architecture,Planning” 
1885 The Alameda, Suite 200 
San Jose, CA 95126 
(408) 244-0344 (Phone) 
ejanke@jankeandassociates.com 
 
Alex Kent 
Symphonic Investments 
“Specializes in Schools, Faith-based, and Data 
Centers” 
1405 El Camino Real 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
(650) 685-6285 (Phone) 
(650) 793-0541 (Cell) 
alex.kent@symphonic-inv.com 
 
 
 
 

Peter Ko 
Ko Architects 
“Architectural Design Service” 
900 High Street 
Palo Alto, CA 94301-2422 
(650) 853-1908 (Phone) 
 
Dennis Kobza 
Dennis Kobza & Associates, Inc. 
“Building Design & Development, Sustainable 
Design, and Planning” 
2083 Old Middlefield Way, Suite 100 
Mountain View, CA 94043 
infor@kobza.com 
 
Steve Krong 
Krong Design, Inc. 
1905 Park Avenue, Suite 210 
San Jose, CA 95126 
(408) 244-7000 (Phone) 
(408) 244-7477 (Fax) 
steve@krongdesign.com 
 
 
Tom Lis 
BKF Engineers Surveyors Planners 
1650 Technology Drive, Suite 650 
San Jose, CA 95110 
(408) 467-9100 (Phone) 
(408) 467-9199 (Fax) 
tlis@bkf.com 
 
Nektarios Matheou 
Matheou Civil Engineering, Inc. 
777 North First Street, Suite 615 
San Jose, CA 95112 
(408) 506-8565 (Phone) 
nmatheou@matheouengineering.com 
 
Kevin N. Mattos 
k.m.a Architecture + Design 
“Architecture and Planning” 
111 West Saint John Street, Suite 950 
San Jose, CA 95113 
(408) 999-6622 (Phone) 
(408) 999-0648 (Fax) 
Kevin@kma-architecture.com 
 
 
 
 
 



Debbie McDermott 
Permits to Go 
“Building Permit Expediting Services” 
(650) 593-6065 (Phone) 
(650) 722-0367 (Cell) 
(650) 593-6947 (Fax) 
Debbie@permitstogoinc.com 
 
Michelle Miner 
Michelle Miner Design 
5095 Bobbie Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95130 
(408) 396-0984 (Phone) 
michelle@mmdesign.us.com 
 
John Moniz 
Moniz Land Development Solutions 
“Land Use Planning and Permit Processing” 
17210 Rosemary Circle 
Morgan Hill, CA 95037 
(408) 218-0169 (Phone) 
monizlds@gmail.com 
 
Eric Morley 
The Morley Bros. 
506 N. Santa Cruz Avenue 
Los Gatos, CA 95030 
(408) 458-4450 (Phone) 
(408) 458-4299 (Fax) 
eric@morelybros.com 
 
 
Jason Mundy 
Paladin Design Group 
“Remodels, Additions, New and Spec Homes, 
Green Construction, Structural Drawings” 
249 South 20th Street 
San Jose, CA 95116 
(408) 370-0730 (Phone) 
(408) 370-3799 (Fax) 
jason@paladin-design.net 
 
National Association of the Remodeling 
Industry (NARI) Silicon Valley Chapter 
“ Help with Remodels and Finding a 
Contractor” 
P.O. Box 110400 
Campbell, CA 95011 
(408) 559-4996 (Phone) 
(408) 559-4996 (Fax) 
narisv@yahoo.com 
 

Margaret E. Netto 
PBS&J 
“Full Service Planning, Environmental & 
Engineering Support” 
475 Sansome Street, Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
(415) 362-1500, x 203 (Phone) 
MENetto@pbsj.com 
 
Robert Nguyen 
Robert Drafting Services, Inc. 
“Planning, Designing, and Engineering” 
2915 Tobin Drive 
San Jose, CA 95132 
(408) 592-5443 (Phone) 
(408) 592-5445  
robertbinh@att.net 
 
Nurit Shor 
Nush Design 
973 The Dalles Avenue 
Sunnyvale, CA 94087-4116 
(408) 739-2851 (Phone) 
(408) 736-9495 (Fax) 
 
Eugene Sakai.   
Studio S Square Architecture, Inc. 
“Residential and Commercial Projects, Historic 
Rehab and Adaptive Reuse, and Green Building 
Design” 
19 North Second Street, Suite 205 
San Jose, CA 95113 
(408) 998-0983 (Phone)/ (408) 998-0982 (Fax) 
esakai@studios2arch.com 
 
San Jose Silicon Valley Chamber of 
Commerce 
101 West Santa Clara Street 
San Jose, CA 95113 
(408) 291-5250 (Phone) 
(408) 286-5019 (Fax) 
info@sjchamber.com 
 
Erik E. Schoennauer 
The Schoennauer Company, LLC 
“Land Use Entitlements” 
90 Hawthorne Way 
San Jose, CA 95110 
(408) 947-7774 (Cell and Office) 
es@stanfordalumni.org 
 
 



Qui T. Son 
I-Mark Design Group 
1659 Scott Boulevard, Suite 36 
Santa Clara, CA 95050 
(408) 230-8051 (Phone) 
(408) 296-6336 (Fax) 
imarkdesigns@sbcglobal.net 
 
Jerry Strangis 
Strangis Properties 
“Land Use Consultant” 
3546 Steval Place 
San Jose, CA 95136 
(408) 723-2177 (Phone) 
(408) 723-3949 (Fax)  
(408)234-5931 (Cell) 
strangis@aol.com  
  
Terry Szewczyk 
TS/ Civil Engineering, Inc. 
“Planning and Civil Engineering Services for 
Land Development” 
1776 Technology Drive 
San Jose, CA 95110 
(408) 452-9300 x 210 (Phone) 
(408) 452-9301 (Fax) 
terry@tscivileng.com 
 
Charles Thompson 
Thompson Planning & Design 
“Full Service Restaurant Planning & Design” 
244 Magnolia Avenue 
Larkspur, CA 94939 
(415) 927-9772 (Phone) 
(415) 927-9771 (Fax) 
cthompson@tp-d.com 
 
 
 
 

 
David Tymn 
TYMN Land Planning Services 
“Planning Permits, Site Design, Code 
Enforcement Violation Resolution and Real 
Estate Development” 
856 Lakeshore Drive 
Redwood City, CA 94065 
(408) 656-7739 (Phone) 
davidtymn@msn.com 
 
Quynh Tran 
Quynh Tran Architect 
“Architectural Services” 
2767 Deer Isle Drive 
San Jose, CA 95121 
(408) 238-0312 (Phone & Fax) 
(408) 533-2082 (Cell) 
qt-architect@sbcglobal.net 
 
Laura Winter  
Laura Winter Design 
“Residential Additions, with an Emphasis on 
Neighborhoods and Homes over 50-Years Old” 
98 Atlas Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95126 
(408) 971-8505 (Phone) 
LauraWinterDesign@comcast.net 
 
Steve Yang 
Steve Yang & Associates 
“Architecture and Planning” 
1618 Willowhurst Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95125-5560 
(408) 694-1618 or (408) 694-1688 (Phone) 
(408) 694-8888 (Fax) 
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